Indian Trails 5K
Milan, IN
July 31, 2021

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

M40 Gary Exaver, 66, Sardinia, OH

M40 Kevin Rennier, 48, Aurora, IN

W40 Jackie Gaynor, 60, Guilford, IN
W40 Tricia Johnson, 49, Osgood, IN

M40 Mark Knigga, 61, Greendale, IN
W40 Melissa Allison, 47, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Ryan Allison, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Jim Scott, 78, Lawrenceburg, IN
Jr'W  Sophia Smith, 15, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Jamaine Smth, 51, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Bill Whipp, 76, Lawrenceburg, IN
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6 finishers among Men 40 & Up

1 finishers among Women Under 20
4 finishers among Women 40 & Up
6 male finishers

5 female finishers

11 total finishers

TIME

37:13
40:54
41:22
42:22
45:24
46:31
46:31
49:37
51:52
51:52
56:53
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