Indian Trails 5K Milan, IN July 31, 2021

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

	CI	LASS		
PLACE	PΙ	LACE	FINISHER	TIME
1	1	M40	Gary Exaver, 66, Sardinia, OH	37:13
2	2	M40	Kevin Rennier, 48, Aurora, IN	40:54
3	1	W40	Jackie Gaynor, 60, Guilford, IN	41:22
4	2	W40	Tricia Johnson, 49, Osgood, IN	42:22
5	3	M40	Mark Knigga, 61, Greendale, IN	45:24
6	3	W40	Melissa Allison, 47, Lawrenceburg, IN	46:31
7	4	M40	Ryan Allison, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN	46:31
8	5	M40	Jim Scott, 78, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:37
9	1	JrW	Sophia Smith, 15, Lawrenceburg, IN	51:52
10	4	W40	Jamaine Smth, 51, Lawrenceburg, IN	51:52
11	6	M40	Bill Whipp, 76, Lawrenceburg, IN	56:53

6 finishers among Men 40 & Up

- 1 finishers among Women Under 20 4 finishers among Women 40 & Up 6 male finishers 5 female finishers

- 11 total finishers